
Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

01734012 07/28/1996

BF 4'11''218

02/12/2025

10:47 PM

Yes

DAVIS, BRITTANY

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS14208-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS14208-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE DALLAS COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE Not SetNA/NA

8175 07/30/1959

BM 5'11''190

02/12/2025

2:52 PM

Yes

EALY, NATHANIEL

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

861915 02/02/1992

BM 6'00''170

02/12/2025

1:28 PM

Yes

MOORE, DEMARIO KENTRELL

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS09730 - 1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS09730 - 1/Criminal

LOUD MUSIC Not Set2024KC10877 - 1/Criminal

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS04253 - 2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS04253 - 2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS04253 - 2/Criminal

01734011 12/24/1981

WM 6'00''140

02/12/2025

9:22 PM

Yes

PARKER, DERRICK

SPD THEFT Not Set2025000356/NA

01734010 08/05/1988

BM 6'01''160

02/12/2025

9:16 PM

No

POWELL, DEANDRE

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

763209 06/25/1976

BM 5'07''140

02/12/2025

9:02 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, BARRY D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2023KS06269-1/Criminal

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not SetNA/NA

232421 10/31/1983

BM 5'06''120

02/12/2025

7:23 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, TONY TRUMAIL

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2501CW07/NA

331104 05/14/1959

BM 5'10''174

02/12/2025

2:55 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, TERRY

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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01734009 05/10/1999

BF 5'00''175

02/12/2025

8:21 PM

Yes

WHITE, BRESHUNA MACHELL

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2022TS01371-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS01371-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2022TS01371-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS01371-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not SetNA/NA

01734008 12/09/1987

BM 6'00''160

02/12/2025

5:02 PM

Yes

WITHERSPOON, LEDANIEL

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS05558-1/Criminal

SPD INDECENT BEHAVIOR WITH JUVENILES Not Set2025-00-0323/NA

INDECENT BEHAVIOR WITH JUVENILES Not Set2025-00-0323/NA

FELONY CARNAL KNOWLEDGE OF A JUVENILE Not Set2025-00-0323/NA

Total City Jail: 10

Total Inmates: 10
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